
 NAME E-MAIL PHONE FAX ADDRESS 
      

 
Christina Harrison 
State Director 

 
christina.harrison@state.de.us 

 
(302) 255-0071 

 
(302) 255-2613 

The New Castle County Courthouse 

500 King Street       Suite 3500 
Wilmington, DE  19801-3757 
SLC: N210H 
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Bonnie Bowen 
Administrative Specialist  

bonnie.bowen@state.de.us (302) 255-0461 (302) 255-2613 The New Castle County Courthouse 

500 King Street       Suite 901 
Wilmington, DE  19801-3671 
SLC: N190 

      

Susan Albino 
Program Coordinator 

susan.albino@state.de.us (302) 255-0378 

Tahira Ayyaz 
Program Coordinator 

tahira.ayyaz@state.de.us (302) 255-0380 

Christine Parsells 
Program Coordinator 

christine.parsells@state.de.us (302) 255-0381 
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Mary Monica Porter 
Program Coordinator 

mary.porter@state.de.us (302) 255-0379 

 

 
  
(302) 255-2613 
 

 
 
 

The New Castle County Courthouse 
500 King Street      Suite 901 
Wilmington, DE  19801-3671 
SLC: N190 
NCASA Program #10774 

  
  

  

Nakia Howard 
Program Coordinator 

nakia.howard@state.de.us (302) 672-1114 

Camille Keshishian 
Program Coordinator 

camille.keshishian@state.de.us (302) 672-1037 
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Gwen Stubbolo 
Program Coordinator 

gwen.stubbolo@state.de.us (302) 672-1067 

 
 
(302) 672-1124 
 

 
Family Court 
400 Court Street 
Dover, DE  19901 
SLC: D680A 
NCASA Program #10683 

  
  

  

Karen Baker 
Program Coordinator 

karen.baker@state.de.us (302) 855-7411 

Beth Lussier 
Program Coordinator 

beth.lussier@state.de.us (302) 855-7415 
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Lauren  Pearce 
Program Coordinator 

Lauren.Pearce@state.de.us (302) 855-7410 

 
 

(302) 856-5821 

 

Family Court 
22 The Circle 
Georgetown, DE  19947 
SLC: S980A 
NCASA Program #10973 

 

ATTORNEYS:  Leslie DiPietro (Sussex)                  Mark McNulty and Erin Fitzgerald (Kent)         Donna Schoenbeck and Alfred Lindh (New Castle) 


